
0.00 
0.02 
0.04 
0.06 
0.08 
0.10 
0.12 
0.14 
0.16 
0.18 

0 5 10 15 

Time [H] 

xylAB const 

xyl 

ara 

0.00 

0.05 

0.10 

0.15 

0.20 

0.25 

0 5 10 15 %
 s

ug
ar

 r
em

ai
ni

ng
 (w

/v
) 

Time (H) 

xylFGH const 

0.00 

0.05 

0.10 

0.15 

0.20 

0.25 

0 5 10 15 

%
 s

ug
ar

 r
em

ai
ni

ng
 (w

/v
) 

Time (H) 

pBAD-xylFGH Figure S1: Neither low-level supplementation with 
xylAB nor xylFGH is sufficient to eliminate ara/xyl 
diauxie.  Strain MG1655 transformed with the 
indicated plasmids were grown overnight and then 
diluted 1:20 into fresh MMM supplemented with 
0.4% total sugars and appropriate antibiotics.  
Cultures were grown at 37° with 200 RPM 
agitation. Samples were withdrawn at indicated 
time points, the OD600  was measured and the 
sugar was analyzed using liquid chromatography 
with refractive index detection.  
 



Table S2: Protein transitions used for measuring relative 
concentrations of xyl and ara proteins. 
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Figure S3: Housekeeping genes Acs and GroS have 
consistent concentrations for all treatments. See 
text for details. 
 



Table S4: Primers used for all constructs and 
mutagenesis. 
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